
BOARD MEETING DATES

2023-2024

Douglas County School District #15
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Second Monday in Room 215

Days Creek Charter School
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Wednesday before second Monday
in Room 215

Monday, July 10 at 6 PM Wednesday, July 5, at 5:30 PM

Monday, August 14 at 6 PM Wednesday, August 2 at 5:30 PM

Monday, September 11 at 6 PM Wednesday, September 6 at 5:30 PM

Monday, October 9 at 6 PM Wednesday, October 4 at 5:30 PM

Monday, November 13 at 6 PM Wednesday, November 1 at 5:30 PM

Monday, December 11 at 6 PM Wednesday, December 6 at 5:30 PM

Monday, January 8 at 6 PM Wednesday, January 3 at 5:30 PM

Monday, February 12 at 6 PM Wednesday, February 7 at 5:30 PM

Monday, March 11 at 6 PM Wednesday, March 6 at 5:30 PM

Monday, April 8 at 6 PM Wednesday, April 3 at 5:30 PM

Monday, May 13 at 6 PM Wednesday, May 1 at 5:30 PM

Monday, June 10 at 6 PM Wednesday, June 5 at 5:30 PM

Monday, July 8 at 6 PM Wednesday, July 3 at 5:30 PM


